

Fares

• Adult base fare: \$2.00 each way

• Each additional zone: \$2.00

• Children 5 and under: FREE

• Children 6-12: Half fare

• Senior citizens (over 65): FREE*

• Persons with disabilities: Half fare**

• Persons with Medicare Card: Half fare

*With a valid senior transit ID card

**With a valid transit ID card

Please note: Fares are always paid on the bus, unless using Pass. You must have exact change.

Route 2F Fare Zone Boundaries

» Zone I: Arnold Palmer Airport to Delmont (Rt. 66/Greensburg St.)

Zone 2: Delmont to Allegheny County Line

Zone 3: Allegheny County

Discounted Monthly and 10-Trip Passes can be purchased at the Transit Center, through mail orders, online, at the PAT Service Center on Smithfield St., downtown Pittsburgh, and at participating Giant Eagle supermarkets.

# of Zones	Cash Fare	10-trip Pass	Monthly Pass
1	\$2.00	\$18.00	\$64.00
2	\$4.00	\$36.00	\$128.00
3	\$6.00	\$54.00	\$192.00

Route



Latrobe - Pittsburgh Flyer

Route 2F Major Stops:

- Arnold Palmer Airport
- Westmoreland Mall
- Greensburg Transit Center
- Delmont
- Export
- Murrysville
- Pittsburgh

Effective January 1, 2014

Westmoreland Transit I-800-221-9282 www.westmorelandtransit.com

I-800-221-9282 www.westmorelandtransit.com

TO PITTSBURGH	
	Pittsburgh Federal Resv. Blog. on Grant) Strawberry Way) (Grant/Fifth) Pittsburgh (Blvd of Pittsburgh (ThvWilliam Penn Pi.)
5:20 5:35 5:50 5:55 6:07 6:15 6:21 6:25 6:50 6:57	6:58 6:59 7:02 7:04 7:07 7:12 7:17 AM
5:50 6:05 6:20 6:25 6:37 6:45 6:51 6:55 7:20 7:27	7:28 7:29 7:32 7:34 7:37 7:42 7:47 AM
XXX XXX XXX XXX 7:20 7:28 7:34 7:38 8:03 8:10	8:11 8:12 8:15 8:17 8:20 8:25 8:27 AM

	TO GREENSBURG/LATRO	BE				
3:40 3:40 3:40 3:42 3:43 3:50 4:00 4:18 4:21 4:28 4:40 4:50 4:55 5:10 5:25 PM 4:30 4:30 4:30 4:32 4:33 4:35 4:40 4:50 5:08 5:11 5:18 5:30 5:40 5:45 6:00 6:15 PM 5:00 5:00 5:00 5:02 5:03 5:05 5:10 5:20 5:38 5:41 5:48 6:00 XXX XXX XXX XXX PM	(Fede (Gran Way)	Pittsburgh (Blvd of Allies/Cherry Way) Pittsburgh (Stanwix/Forbes) Pittsburgh (Stanwix/Forbes)		Sardis Rd. Old Rt. In Plaza) Vilson St.)	Hawksworth Apts.) (Rt. 66 South) Greensburg Westmoreland Mall	nold Palmer Airpor
5:00 5:00 5:00 5:00 5:02 5:03 5:05 5:10 5:20 5:38 5:41 5:48 6:00 XXX XXX XXX XXX PM			3:50 4:00 4:18	4:21 4:28 4:40	4:50 4:55 5:10	5:25 PM
	4:30 4:30 4:30	4:32 4:33 4:35	4:40 4:50 5:08	5:11 5:18 5:30	5:40 5:45 6:00	6:15 PM
5:10 5:10 5:10 5:10 5:12 5:13 5:15 5:20 5:30 5:48 5:51 5:58 6:10 6:20 6:25 6:40 6:55 PM	5:00 5:00 5:00	5:02 5:03 5:05	5:10 5:20 5:38	5:41 5:48 6:00	XXX XXX XXX	XXX PM
	5:10 5:10 5:10	5:12 5:13 5:15	5:20 5:30 5:48	5:51 5:58 6:10	6:20 6:25 6:40	6:55 PM

Please Note:

Although Westmoreland Transit endeavors to meet every transfer, they cannot be guaranteed.

Please remember to tell your driver if you need a transfer to complete your trip.

No Service:

New Year's Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving, Christmas